
Condor Cup 
      23-Feb-14 
      

        

    
1st 2nd 1st 2nd 

Bib 
  

Age Red Red Blue Blue 

1 Rogers Ed 50 22.98 23.79 23.14 23.66 

2 Dodd Peter 48 22.87 23.17 25.44 23.49 

3 Dilger Greg 63 26.38 26.21 25.62 25.21 

4 Parshall Dale 52 24.13 24.40 24.03 23.94 

5 Ghezel Farzin 64 26.59 26.47 25.89 25.33 

7 Wenger Randy 59 26.68 26.05 26.37 25.85 

10 Heffernan Mike 50 25.67 26.02 25.38 26.34 

14 Clay Don 64 
    15 Fitzpatrick Gerry 43 28.23 27.87 27.23 27.04 

18 Pollock Jay 37 
    19 Hill Dexter 63 29.09 28.81 28.46 27.75 

20 Walker Jack 62 
    23 Cansler Tom 48 29.54 28.41 28.21 27.60 

24 Walter Terry 51 28.66 29.60 28.29 28.47 

34 Reynolds Tom 64 
    44 Galasso Robert 59 26.65 26.49 26.18 25.41 

45 Livingston Tracy 55 32.60 32.90 31.20 30.43 

53 Mihalko Geoff 34 24.85 24.01 23.89 23.65 

54 Jacklet Ben 45 27.90 26.93 26.20 34.41 

55 Brown Bob 48 33.56 33.20 31.19 31.03 

 

Condor Cup Standings 
       

  
Age Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Total 

Rogers Ed 50 15 16 
    

31 

Parshall Dale 52 14 15 
    

29 

Dodd Peter 48 16 12 
    

28 

Dilger Greg 63 13 14 
    

27 

Ghezel Farzin 64 12 13 
    

25 

Galasso Robert 59 10 11 
    

21 

Wenger Randy 59 11 10 
    

21 

Heffernan Mike 50 9 8 
    

17 

Mihalko Geoff 34 8 8 
    

16 

Hill Dexter 63 7 7 
    

14 

Fitzpatrick Gerry 43 5 6 
    

11 

Cansler Tom 48 3 5 
    

8 

Jacklet Ben 45 6 2 
    

8 

Walter Terry 51 4 4 
    

8 

Livingston Tracy 55 2 3 
    

5 

Brown Bob 48 1 1 
    

2 

Clay Don 64 1 1 
    

2 

Pollock Jay 37 1 1 
    

2 

Reynolds Tom 64 1 1 
    

2 

Walker Jack 62 1 1 
    

2 

 

 



 Race 1 ZPT 43.22 (for NASTAR Hdcp) 
    

       
Age Cup NASTAR 

 Bib 
  

Age R B Combined Hdcp Points Hdcp Pin 

1 Rogers Ed 50 22.98 23.79 46.77 40.85 15 8% G 

2 Dodd Peter 48 22.87 23.17 46.04 40.56 16 7% G 

3 Dilger Greg 63 26.38 26.21 52.59 43.46 13 22% G 

4 Parshall Dale 52 24.13 24.40 48.53 42.02 14 12% G 

5 Ghezel Farzin 64 26.59 26.47 53.06 43.67 12 23% G 

7 Wenger Randy 59 26.68 26.05 52.73 44.31 11 22% G 

10 Heffernan Mike 50 25.67 26.02 51.69 45.14 9 20% G 

14 Clay Don 64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 -100% 
 15 Fitzpatrick Gerry 43 28.23 27.87 56.10 50.54 5 30% S 

18 Pollock Jay 37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 -100% 
 19 Hill Dexter 63 29.09 28.81 57.90 47.85 7 34% S 

20 Walker Jack 62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 -100% 
 23 Cansler Tom 48 29.54 28.41 57.95 51.06 3 34% S 

24 Walter Terry 51 28.66 29.60 58.26 50.66 4 35% S 

34 Reynolds Tom 64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 -100% 
 44 Galasso Robert 59 26.65 26.49 53.14 44.66 10 23% G 

45 Livingston Tracy 55 32.60 32.90 65.50 55.98 2 52% B 

53 Mihalko Geoff 34 24.85 24.01 48.86 45.88 8 13% G 

54 Jacklet Ben 45 27.90 26.93 54.83 48.96 6 27% S 

55 Brown Bob 48 33.56 33.20 66.76 58.82 1 54% - 

 

 
Race 2 ZPT 43.42 (for NASTAR Hdcp) 

    

       
Age Cup NASTAR 

 
Bib 

  
Age R B 

Combine
d Hdcp Points Hdcp Pin 

1 Rogers Ed 50 23.14 23.66 46.80 40.87 16 8% G 

2 Dodd Peter 48 25.44 23.49 48.93 43.11 12 13% G 

3 Dilger Greg 63 25.62 25.21 50.83 42.01 14 17% G 

4 Parshall Dale 52 24.03 23.94 47.97 41.53 15 10% G 

5 Ghezel Farzin 64 25.89 25.33 51.22 42.16 13 18% G 

7 Wenger Randy 59 26.37 25.85 52.22 43.88 10 20% G 

10 Heffernan Mike 50 25.38 26.34 51.72 45.17 8 19% G 

14 Clay Don 64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 -100% 
 15 Fitzpatrick Gerry 43 27.23 27.04 54.27 48.89 6 25% S 

18 Pollock Jay 37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 -100% 
 19 Hill Dexter 63 28.46 27.75 56.21 46.45 7 29% G 

20 Walker Jack 62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 -100% 
 23 Cansler Tom 48 28.21 27.60 55.81 49.17 5 29% S 

24 Walter Terry 51 28.29 28.47 56.76 49.36 4 31% S 

34 Reynolds Tom 64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 -100% 
 44 Galasso Robert 59 26.18 25.41 51.59 43.35 11 19% G 

45 Livingston Tracy 55 31.20 30.43 61.63 52.68 3 42% S 

53 Mihalko Geoff 34 23.89 23.65 47.54 44.64 9 9% G 

54 Jacklet Ben 45 26.20 34.41 60.61 54.12 2 40% B 

55 Brown Bob 48 31.19 31.03 62.22 54.82 1 43% B 

 


